MARINA ‘
VRSAR PRICELIST 2025 EURO (VAT included) MONTRAKER.
OVER AL ANNUAL BERTH IN
(m) 01.01.-30.06. 01.07.-31.08. 01.01.-30.06. 01.07.-31.08. 01.01.-31.03. | 01.04.30.06. | o0 0 31 5 | 01.10.-31.03
01.09.-31.12 01.09.-31.12. 01.10.-31.12. | 01.09.-30.09. Aol OUALEEAIE,

5,00- 5,99 | 3,3 2.900,00 46,00 56,00 39,00 48,00 500,00 650,00 315,00 660,00
6,00- 6,99 | 3,3 3.400,00 49,00 60,00 42,00 51,00 530,00 700,00 315,00 720,00
7,00- 7,99 | 3,3 4.150,00 53,00 68,00 45,00 58,00 570,00 750,00 315,00 720,00
8,00- 8,99 | 3,3 4.650,00 61,00 73,00 52,00 62,00 620,00 800,00 350,00 780,00
9,00- 9,99 | 3,5 5.150,00 65,00 81,00 56,00 70,00 650,00 900,00 400,00 780,00
10,00-10,99 | 3,8 5.700,00 73,00 90,00 62,00 77,00 700,00 1.000,00 480,00 840,00
11,00-11,99 | 4,1 6.400,00 80,00 100,00 68,00 85,00 750,00 1.100,00 570,00 900,00
12,00-12,99 | 4,4 6.900,00 86,00 105,00 73,00 90,00 800,00 1.200,00 670,00 960,00
13,00-13,99 | 4,7 7.600,00 92,00 112,00 78,00 95,00 850,00 1.300,00 720,00 1.020,00
14,00-14,99 | 5 8.440,00 100,00 123,00 85,00 105,00 950,00 1.500,00 760,00 1.140,00
15,00-15,99 | 5,5 9.000,00 108,00 136,00 92,00 116,00 1.100,00 1.600,00 850,00 1.260,00
16,00-16,99 | 5,5 10.100,00 115,00 150,00 98,00 128,00 1.170,00 1.700,00 950,00 1.380,00
17,00-17,99 | 6 10.750,00 126,00 156,00 107,00 133,00 1.250,00 1.800,00 1.050,00 1.500,00
18,00-18,99 | 6 11.850,00 140,00 175,00 120,00 150,00 1.350,00 2.000,00 1.150,00 1.620,00
19,00-19,99 | 6,5 12.400,00 153,00 195,00 130,00 166,00 1.450,00 2.200,00 1.250,00 1.740,00
20,00-20,99 | 6,5 13.200,00 165,00 220,00 141,00 187,00 1.550,00 2.500,00 - -
21,00-21,99 | 6,5 14.300,00 185,00 250,00 157,00 215,00 1.700,00 2.600,00 - -
22,00-22,99 | 6,80 15.000,00 200,00 275,00 170,00 235,00 1.800,00 2.850,00 - -
23,00-23,99 | 6,80 16.000,00 210,00 300,00 180,00 255,00 1.900,00 3.150,00 - -
24,00-24,99 | 7,00 17.000,00 240,00 345,00 204,00 295,00 2.000,00 3.450,00 - -
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Pricelist is effective from March 1. 2025., VAT included.

Dockage rate includes usage of the dock, electricity and drinking water,
usage of the toilet and bathroom facilities, well as a parking place for one car
per boat.

By daily berth, boat must leave the berth till 1 p.m. the last paid day.

Storage on land during the winter season is possible only in addition with
the annual berth.

The monthly berth in the sea is valid exclusively for the calendar month in
which it started and cannot be extended into the next month. No monthly

rates in July and August.

. Electric power and water for annual moorings on the coast of "Andi" using the prepaid

key system, after consuming the amount included in the mooring price.

e Daily rates will increase by 7,00 Euro for each extra meter of length.

e  Yearly rates will increase for 350,00 Euro for each extra meter of the
length of the vessel.

e Monthly rates will increase for 50,00 Euro for each meter of the length

e For catamarans and trimarans all fees are to be increased by 50%.

¢ Payment for annual, monthly mooring and storage on land has to be
effected in advance.

. In the case that vessel on annual mooring exceeds mentioned width,
first next level will be charged.

e Marina reserves the right to check the reported dimensions of the
vessel.

Service unit

Additional mooring line -

Rent of containers (Box) Year

Magnet card -

Ecological tax -

Token for dryer

Senzor Heat Year

Senzor Battery Year

price(kn)

150,00

550,00

10,00

30,00

3,50

72,00

95,00

Discounts:

= for annual berths: Loyalty discount: The boat owner who has an annual
berth for 10 years or more, is entitled to a discount of 5% at the yearly
rate, paying all amount within 30 days of the beginning of the contract.
The loyalty discount is not granted for vessels registered for
performing commercial activities

=  Boats with an annual berth in Marina Funtana will have a discount of
10% on daily rates.

. Monthly and annual rates on coast ,H,, will be with a discount of 15% on
rates in marina charged.

=  For daily berths: Ships on daily dockage: 5 x daily rate = 7 days mooring,
except in July and August.

Complaints on the quality of the servicescanbepresentedin a writtenform or personally on
the followingadress: Montraker d.o.o. — Marina Vrsar, Obala M.Tita 1a, Vrsar; via e-mail,
on: vrsar@montraker.hr, or viafax, on: 0038552-441-062.
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